Catalog: 192-120013 N3 / UK
Version 3, January 2007
Compax3
ServoDrives /
ServoController
2 Parker HanniÞ n GmbH & Co. KG
Electromechanical Automation
Compax3 is Parker HanniÞ n's new ServoDrive Family.

for C3S0xxV4 / S150V4 / S1xxV2 ZBH 02/02 ZBH 0 2 / 0 2
for C3S300V4 ZBH 02/03 ZBH 0 2 / 0 3
Order code feedback cables /
for Resolver (2 for MH / SMH motors REK 4 2 / ... ...(1
for Resolver (2 for MH / SMH motors (cable chain compatible) REK 4 1 / ... ...(1
for SinCos© � Feedback (2 for MH / SMH motors (cable chain compatible) GBK 2 4 / .. ...(1
for EnDat2.1 (2 for MH / SMH motors (cable chain compatible) GBK 3 8 / .. ...(1
Encoder � Compax3 GBK 2 3 / ... ...(1
for LXR linear motors (cable chain compatible) GBK 3 3 / ... ...(1
for BLMA linear motors (cable chain compatible) GBK 3 2 / ... ...(1
Order code motor cables (2 /
for SMH / MH56 / MH70 / MH105(3 (1.5mm2; up to 13.8A) MOK 5 5 / ... ...(1
for SMH / MH56 / MH70 / MH105(3 (1.5mm2; up to 13.8A) (cable chain compatible) MOK 5 4 / ... ...(1
for SMH / MH56 / MH70 / MH105(3 (2.5mm2; up to 18.9A) MOK 5 6 / ... ...(1
192-120013 N3
Order information
21 Parker HanniÞ n GmbH & Co. KG
Electromechanical Automation
for SMH / MH56 / MH70 / MH105(3 (2.5mm2; up to 18.9A) (cable chain compatible) MOK 5 7 / ... ...(1
for MH145 / MH205(4 (1.5mm2; up to 13.8A) MOK 6 0 / ... ...(1
for MH145 / MH205(4 (1.5mm2; up to 13.8A) (cable chain compatible) MOK 6 3 / ... ...(1
for MH145 / MH205(4 (2.5mm2; up to 18.9A) MOK 5 9 / ... ...(1
for MH145 / MH205(4 (2.5mm2; up to 18.9A) (cable chain compatible) MOK 6 4 / ... ...(1
for MH145 / MH205(4 (6mm2; up to 32.3A) (cable chain compatible) MOK 6 1 / ... ...(1
for MH145 / MH205(4 (10mm2; up to 47.3A) (cable chain compatible) MOK 6 2 / ... ...(1
Order code for braking resistors /
for C3S063V2 or C3S075V4 56Ω / 0.18kWcont BRM 0 5 / 0 1
for C3S075V4 56Ω / 0.57kWcont BRM 0 5 / 0 2
for C3S025V2 or C3S038V4 100Ω / 60kWcont BRM 0 8 / 0 1
for C3S150V4 47Ω / 0.57kWcont BRM 1 0 / 0 1
for C3S150V2 and C3S300V4 4/01: 15Ω / 0.57kWcont  4/02: 15Ω / 0.74kWcont BRM 0 4 / 0 ...
for C3S300V4 15Ω / 1.5kWcont BRM 0 4 / 0 3
for C3S100V2 22Ω / 0.45kWcont BRM 0 9 / 0 1